

1	021	491	1	1
- 1	11/	- 1	•	

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	adus Plance report the attached enight to accept the
	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Louisville Home Fashions/Saydah, Ltd	
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	
General Partnership Limited Partners	hip Street Address: 2935 East 12th Street
Corporation-State	City:Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90023
☐ Other	/69 🖫 Individual(s) citizenship
-,, ,	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership
Security Agreement	Corporation-State
Change of Na	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	representative designation is attached. 🔐 res 💢 No
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
,	2,550,318
Additional numbe	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: R. Kenneth Kinderman	
ivalite	(0.00
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Riverfront Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
And the second sections and the second sections and the second sections and the second sections of the second sections and the second sections are sections and the section sections are sections as the section section section section sections are sections are sections and the section sections are sections as the section section section section sections are sections as the section sec	
Suite 1100	n/a
City: Louisville State: KY Zip: 402	
	USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
To the hest of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing	anonnanon la trio anapour vogano any attached copy is a lide
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document.	
	June 26, 2002

07/08/2002

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

Ma documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, LOUISVILLE HOME FASHIONS/SAYDAH, LTD., a Kentucky limited partnership, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark	Registration No.	Date of Registration
SOUTHAMPTON	2,550,318	March 19, 2002

WHEREAS, LOUISVILLE SAYDAH HOME FASHIONS, L.P., a California limited partnership, having its principal offices at 2935 E. 12th Street, Los Angeles, California 90012, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, LOUISVILLE HOME FASHIONS/SAYDAH, LTD. hereby assigns to LOUISVILLE SAYDAH HOME FASHIONS, L.P., all right, title and interest in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Signed at Los Augeles, CA this 18th day of June, 2002.

LOUISVILLE HOME FASHIONS/SAYDAH, LTD

By: Puh Title: Breach

COUNTY OF CALIFORNIA) SE

On this day of June, 2002, personally appeared Nick Outum, Pesiton of Louisville Home Fashions/Saydah, Ltd., known to be the assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment.

a	JEAN MARTIN HARMON Commission # 1262282 Notary Public - California
	Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Apr 29, 2004

RECORDED: 07/02/2002

NOTARY PUBLIC

My commission expires:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002539 FRAME: 0654